
97 年 06 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

97/06/02 1,343 25,135 18.60 18.95 18.50 18.95 +0.45 533 

97/06/03 1,514 28,905 18.95 19.35 18.75 19.00 +0.05 614 

97/06/04 815 15,535 19.15 19.20 18.95 19.05 +0.05 342 

97/06/05 1,258 23,885 19.20 19.25 18.60 19.15 +0.10 510 

97/06/06 1,781 34,380 19.25 19.55 19.00 19.05 -0.10 647 

97/06/09 1,153 21,363 18.40 18.70 18.40 18.60 -0.45 452 

97/06/10 1,829 34,538 18.60 19.40 18.40 18.40 -0.20 751 

97/06/11 2,830 50,051 18.50 18.70 17.20 17.20 -1.20 996 

97/06/12 3,132 51,155 17.00 17.00 16.00 16.00 -1.20 1,077 

97/06/13 2,300 37,309 16.20 16.50 16.00 16.45 +0.45 834 

97/06/16 1,845 30,716 16.85 16.85 16.45 16.45 0.00 687 

97/06/17 1,246 20,233 16.45 16.60 15.80 16.35 -0.10 485 

97/06/18 2,921 49,379 16.35 17.35 16.10 17.25 +0.90 1,115 

97/06/19 2,651 45,527 17.00 17.45 16.80 17.00 -0.25 870 

97/06/20 1,863 30,788 17.15 17.15 16.00 16.10 -0.90 698 

97/06/23 2,010 31,255 15.50 15.95 15.30 15.80 -0.30 670 

97/06/24 1,956 30,798 15.80 16.10 15.20 15.20 -0.60 698 

97/06/25 1,855 28,321 15.20 15.65 14.90 15.65 +0.45 763 

97/06/26 1,520 24,086 15.80 16.05 15.70 15.70 +0.05 517 

97/06/27 2,521 37,660 14.80 15.25 14.80 14.80 -0.90 743 

97/06/30 2,301 34,060 14.90 15.20 14.40 14.55 -0.25 70 

 


